
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Thursday, August 28, 2025 

  

LUNCH:   Scalloped Potatoes & Ham       Tomorrows Breakfast: Cereal & Toast 

                                           

         

STUDENTS:  NOTE THE FOOTBALL GAME FRIDAY—8-29-2025 WILL BE IN MENNO 

INSTEAD OF SCOTLAND. 

 

Please let Mr. Muckey know if you would like to order a Track Warm-Up by August 28—Anyone 

can purchase if they want.  You can also buy just the pieces or the complete set. 

 

The Concession worker duty list is on the web page.  Please check out when and if you have 

duties.  Concession Duty for the Fall- 

 
Thursday, August 28—VB vs Bridgewater-Emery at Corsica—7th Grade at starting at 4:15 PM. 8th Grade at 5:15 PM, JV at 

6:30 PM and Varsity to follow.   

 

Friday, August 29—No Classes.  FB vs Scotland-Menno at MENNO-7:00 PM.  Bus Leaves at 4:30 PM. 

 

Saturday, August 30 

 

Monday, September 1: No Classes—Labor Day.  

 

Tuesday, September 2  Gregory Cross Country Inv. at Gregory—TBD. 

 

Wednesday, September 3 

 

Thursday, September 4—VB vs Centerville at Corsica—7th Grade at starting at 4:15 PM. 8th Grade at 5:15 PM, JV at 6:30 

PM and Varsity to follow.   

 

Friday, September 5—FB vs TDA/AC/DC at Tripp—7:00 PM.  Bus Leaves at 4:45 PM. 

 

Saturday, September 6---VB at Irene-Wakonda Tourney—Details TBD. 

 

Monday, September 8—School Board Meeting at 7:00 PM.  B-5 Screenings –9:00 AM at Stickney and 1:00 PM at Corsica. 

   Scotland Cross Country Meet at Scotland Varsity Girls 4:00, followed by JV Boys, JV Girls, 

   Varsity Boys, Middle School Girls, Middle School Boys 

 

Tuesday, September 9—Volleyball vs Sanborn Central-Woonsocket at Woonsocket—JV 6:30 and Varsity to follow. 

 

Wednesday, September 10— 

 

Thursday, September 11— 

 

Friday, September 12—FB vs Avon in Corsica at 7:00 PM. 

 

Saturday, September 13 

 

Monday, September 15—Cross Country at Wagner.  JH & JV Football vs Avon and Burke at Corsica—4:00 PM 

https://corsica-stickney.k12.sd.us/Concessions%202025-2026%20fall.pdf


 

Tuesday, September 16  VB vs Burke at Burke—JV at 6:30 PM with Varsity to Follow. 

 

Wednesday, September 17—Cross Country at Plankinton 

 

Thursday, September 18—VB vs Ethan in Corsica.  JV at 6:30 PM with Varsity to Follow. 

 

Friday, September 19 

 

Saturday, September 20 VB at Bon Homme Tournament in Tyndall.  Details TBD. 

 

Monday, September 22—Local Oral Interp Contest.  JH/JV Football at Avon—4:00 PM. 

 

Tuesday, September 23—VB vs KWL at Corsica---JV at 6:30 with Varsity to Follow. 

 

Wednesday, September 24— 

 

Thursday, September 25—VB vs Gregory at Corsica---JV at 6:30 PM with Varsity to Follow. 

 

Friday, September 26—FB vs Colome at Colome—7:00 PM.  JH FB at Colome—4:00 PM. 

 

Saturday, September 27—Cross Country at Platte 

 

Monday, September 29 Coronation at 8:00 PM in Corsica 

 

Tuesday, September 30 –VB vs Wess. Springs at Corsica—JV at 6:30 PM and Varsity to Follow. 

 

Wednesday, October 1 

 

Thursday, October 2—VB vs TDA at Armour—JV at 6:30 PM with Varsity to Follow. 

 

Friday, October 3—FB vs SBA in Corsica at 7:00 PM.  Homecoming Day. 

 

 
 

 

 

TEACHERS:  
 


